DrillLine
Tungaloy Report No. 412S2-US
Irregular surface drilling made easy with new flat-edged
DMF drill head ø0.394" - ø0.780" (ø10 mm - 19.8 mm)
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m / u s
2 DRILLMEISTER
New
DMF

W LPRPL
14
0°
DC
(in)
DC
(mm)
PDD
(mm)
LPR
(mm)
PL
(mm)
CHW
(mm)AH9130
DMF100 0.394 10  2.89 4.72 1.17 0.4 10 TID*100*
DMF101 0.398 10.1  2.89 4.72 1.17 0.4 10 TID*100*
DMF103 0.406 10.3  2.89 4.72 1.17 0.4 10 TID*100*
DMF104 0.409 10.4  2.89 4.72 1.17 0.4 10 TID*100*
DMF105 0.413 10.5  2.89 4.72 1.17 0.4 10 TID*105*
DMF106 0.417 10.6  2.89 4.72 1.17 0.4 10 TID*105*
DMF107 0.421 10.7  2.89 4.72 1.17 0.4 10 TID*105*
DMF108 0.425 10.8  2.89 4.72 1.17 0.4 10 TID*105*
DMF110 0.433 11  2.98 4.90 1.25 0.4 11 TID*110*
DMF115 0.453 11.5  2.98 4.90 1.25 0.4 11 TID*115*
DMF117 0.461 11.7  2.98 4.90 1.25 0.4 11 TID*115*
DMF120 0.472 12  3.13 5.21 1.26 0.4 12 TID*120*
DMF121 0.476 12.1  3.13 5.21 1.26 0.4 12 TID*120*
DMF122 0.480 12.2  3.13 5.21 1.26 0.4 12 TID*120*
DMF123 0.484 12.3  3.13 5.21 1.26 0.4 12 TID*120*
DMF124 0.488 12.4  3.13 5.21 1.26 0.4 12 TID*120*
DMF126 0.496 12.6  3.13 5.21 1.26 0.4 12 TID*125*
DMF127 0.500 12.7  3.13 5.21 1.26 0.4 12 TID*125*
DMF130 0.512 13  3.52 5.53 1.28 0.4 13 TID*130*
DMF131 0.516 13.1  3.52 5.53 1.28 0.4 13 TID*130*
DMF133 0.524 13.3  3.52 5.53 1.28 0.4 13 TID*130*
DMF135 0.531 13.5  3.52 5.53 1.28 0.4 13 TID*135*
DMF137 0.539 13.7  3.52 5.53 1.28 0.4 13 TID*135*
DMF138 0.543 13.8  3.52 5.53 1.28 0.4 13 TID*135*
DMF139 0.547 13.9  3.52 5.53 1.28 0.4 13 TID*135*
DMF140 0.551 14  3.81 5.96 1.31 0.4 14 TID*140*
DMF141 0.555 14.1  3.81 5.96 1.31 0.4 14 TID*140*
DMF142 0.559 14.2  3.81 5.96 1.31 0.4 14 TID*140*
DMF143 0.563 14.3  3.81 5.96 1.31 0.4 14 TID*140*
DMF144 0.567 14.4  3.81 5.96 1.31 0.4 14 TID*140*
DMF145 0.571 14.5  3.81 5.96 1.31 0.4 14 TID*145*
DMF150 0.591 15  4.24 6.43 1.35 0.4 15 TID*150*
DMF152 0.598 15.2  4.24 6.43 1.35 0.4 15 TID*150*
DMF155 0.610 15.5  4.24 6.43 1.35 0.4 15 TID*150*
DMF157 0.618 15.7  4.24 6.43 1.35 0.4 15 TID*150*
DMF158 0.622 15.8  4.24 6.43 1.35 0.4 15 TID*150*
DMF160 0.630 16  4.06 6.84 1.39 0.4 16 TID*160*
DMF161 0.634 16.1  4.06 6.84 1.39 0.4 16 TID*160*
DMF165 0.650 16.5  4.06 6.84 1.39 0.4 16 TID*160*
DMF167 0.657 16.7  4.06 6.84 1.39 0.4 16 TID*160*
DC
(in)
DC
(mm)
PDD
(mm)
LPR
(mm)
PL
(mm)
CHW
(mm)AH9130
DMF170 0.669 17  4.14 7.15 1.4 0.4 17 TID*170*
DMF175 0.689 17.5  4.14 7.15 1.4 0.4 17 TID*170*
DMF179 0.705 17.9  4.14 7.15 1.4 0.4 17 TID*170*
DMF180 0.709 18  4.16 7.45 1.42 0.4 18 TID*180*
DMF185 0.728 18.5  4.16 7.45 1.42 0.4 18 TID*180*
DMF190 0.748 19  4.25 7.79 1.44 0.4 19 TID*190*
DMF195 0.768 19.5  4.25 7.79 1.44 0.4 19 TID*190*
DMF198 0.780 19.8  4.25 7.79 1.44 0.4 19 TID*190*
M6 M8 M10
øD (mm) 11 14 17.5
H (mm) 6.5 8.6 10.8
ød (mm) 6 9 11